IST-127 Self Adhesive Sealing Film
Sealing Temp + Dwell Times:
Temperature and Dwell Time: 175°C, 2 seconds.
Plate Types:
Polypropylene (PP), Polyethylene (PE),Polystyrene
(PS), Cyclo Olefin Copolymer (COC),Polycarbonate
(PC)
Recommended Sealing Equipment:
KAPS 500/Sealit 100/Manual Roller IST-202-
102HR
Ordering:
Part Number Format Presentation
IST-127-080LR LabRoll™ 1 Roll 200M x 80mm
IST-127-080SR Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 200M x 80mm
IST-127-080LS LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 130 mm × 80 mm
IST-127-080SS Sterile LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 130 mm × 80 mm
IST-127-080TS Trial LabSheet™ 5 Sheets 130 mm × 80 mm
QuickSeal Foil PCR™
Product
Description
An adhesive, foil barrier film which is suited for